
Texas Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 

 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Alexa Rodriguez Lopez 95 
Abigail Mendoza 95 
Alejandra Munguia 95 
Noah Kovach 100 
Minha Castillo 105 
Felicity Tarango 105 
Mia Brown 105 
Jubilee Rendon 105 
Emily Beltran 105 
Nevada Daniels 110 
Laila Wetzel 110 
Mae Van Parys 110 
Grace Romans 115 
Fiona Smith 115 
Gia Woodrum 115 
Mila Juarez 120 
Alexie Hurtado 120 
Aviana Caceres 120 
Madison Pena 120 
Genevieve Bellino 125 
Cora Hayes 125 
Abbigail Staples 125 
Kara Rosado 125 
Jaelyn Skelley 130 
Kayla Dunn 130 
Echo Cranor 130 
Gwen Musser 130 
Kailin Sebert 130 
Tayla Skelley 135 
Mackenzee Bunton 135 
Marli Denmark 140 
Gloria Vasquez 140 
Jordyn Parker 140 
Taylor Martell 145 
Mackenzie Blue 145 
Aubrie Cheatham 145 



Cydney Davis 155 
Bronwyn Sadlier 155 
Leona Layne 155 
Hallie Harp 155 
Annalisa Afrifa 170 
Allyson Alaniz 170 
Rylee Ferranti 190 
Maliana Heimuli 235 
Ariana Chavez 235 

 
Texas Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Rykardo Villafuerte 100 
Ethan Cobarrubias 113 
Kai Makridakis 113 
Dylan Ota 113 
Kingston Stephens 113 
Matthew Brock 120 
Leslie Hall 120 
Aljohn Morales 120 
Macauley Fuld 120 
Mikey Ruiz 126 
Jonah Arellano 126 
Charlie Trujillo 132 
Pablo Aguilar 138 
Maddox Preskitt 138 
Cayden Rios 138 
Vincent Lavoie 144 
Aiden Valdovinos 144 
Chase Yancey 144 
Enrique Olivares 144 
Timmy Fitzgerald 150 
Keagan Sieracki 150 
Grant Schnieders 150 
Bryce Palmer 150 
Daniel Acosta 157 
Xavier Stoops 157 
Alexander Barros 157 



Micah McCaskill 157 
Leo Ashurov 165 
Steel Meyers 165 
Jared Remington 165 
Yousef Hubail 165 
Quintraylon Johnson 165 
Brodie Bedford 165 
Bennett Secor 175 
Jadyn Johnson 175 
Torrance Adkins 175 
Pasquale Maurici 190 
Mario Palomar 190 
Brock McKnight 190 
Kane Rosario 190 
Abrar Alam 215 
Aiden Cooley 215 
Grant Bahnsen 285 
Jackson Barnhisel 285 
Ke'shawn Jones 285 

 
Texas Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Kai Makridakis 113 
Dylan Ota 113 
Ethan Cobarrubias 113 
Matthew Brock 120 
Leslie Hall 120 
Macauley Fuld 120 
Jonah Arellano 126 
Charlie Trujillo 132 
Pablo Aguilar 138 
Cayden Rios 138 
Vincent Lavoie 144 
David Mora 144 
Chase Yancey 144 
Enrique Olivares 144 
Bryce Palmer 150 
Keagan Sieracki 150 



Micah McCaskill 150 
Grant Schnieders 150 
Alexander Barros 157 
Daniel Acosta 157 
Leo Ashurov 165 
Jared Remington 165 
Yousef Hubail 165 
Quintraylon Johnson 165 
Brodie Bedford 165 
Torrance Adkins 175 
Declan Kelts 190 
Pasquale Maurici 190 
Kane Rosario 190 
Aiden Cooley 215 
Grant Bahnsen 285 
Ke'shawn Jones 285 
Jackson Barnhisel 285 

 


